Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INSTALL SAFETY
• Prevents thermal bridges
• One-piece pipe support with self-adhesive
closure
• The only complete system solution with BL-s1,d0
41

25. 2,75 UDP13(9)-22/25 32. PCX 042/046 25.
28. 3,00 UDP13(9)-28/30 32. PCX 047/052 25.
30. 3,00 UDP13(9)-28/30 32. PCX 047/052 25.
35. 3,50 UDP13(9)-35/38 28. PCX 054/058 25.
38. 3,50 UDP13(9)-35/38 28. PCX 054/058 25.
42. 3,75 UDP13(9)-42/45 28. PCX 063/068 25.
45. 3,75 UDP13(9)-42/45 28. PCX 063/068 25.
48. 4,25 UDP13(9)-48 28. PCX 068/073 10.
54. 4,25 UDP13(9)-54/57 28. PCX 068/073 10.
57. 4,25 UDP13(9)-54/57 28. PCX 068/073 10.
60. 4,75 UDP13(9)-60/64 24. PCX 082/085 10.
64. 4,75 UDP13(9)-60/64 24. PCX 082/085 10.
76. 5,50 UDP13(9)-76/80 20. PCX 092/099 10.
80. 5,50 UDP13(9)-76/80 20. PCX 092/099 10.
89. 6,00 UDP13(9)-89 ● 16. PCX 108/112 10.
102. 6,00 UDP13-102/108 ● 16. PCX 125/130 10.
108. 6,00 UDP13-102/108 ● 16. PCX 125/130 10.
110. 6,00 UDP13-110/114 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
114. 6,00 UDP13-110/114 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
125. 6,00 UDP13-125 ● 12. PCX 145/152 10.
133. 6,00 UDP13-133/140 ● 12. PCX 153/160 10.
140. 6,00 UDP13-133/140 ● 12. PCX 153/160 10.
160. 6,00 UDP13-160 ● 9. PCX 190 10.
165. 6,00 UDP13-165/168 ● 9. PCX 199 10.
168. 6,00 UDP13-165/168 ● 9. PCX 199 10.
Armafix Ultima pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]

108. 6,00 UDP13-102/108 ● 16. PCX 125/130 10.
110. 6,00 UDP13-110/114 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
114. 6,00 UDP13-110/114 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
125. 6,00 UDP13-125 ● 12. PCX 145/152 10.
133. 6,00 UDP13-133/140 ● 12. PCX 153/160 10.
140. 6,00 UDP13-133/140 ● 12. PCX 153/160 10.
160. 6,00 UDP13-160 ● 9. PCX 190 10.
165. 6,00 UDP13-165/168 ● 9. PCX 199 10.
168. 6,00 UDP13-165/168 ● 9. PCX 199 10.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
19,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 19,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10. 2,00 UDP19-10/12 28. PCX 038/041 25.
12. 2,00 UDP19-10/12 28. PCX 038/041 25.
15. 2,00 UDP19-15/18 28. PCX 047/052 25.
18. 2,00 UDP19-15/18 28. PCX 047/052 25.
22. 2,75 UDP19-22/25 28. PCX 054/058 25.
25. 2,75 UDP19-22/25 28. PCX 054/058 25.
28. 3,00 UDP19-28/30 28. PCX 059/063 25.
30. 3,00 UDP19-28/30 28. PCX 059/063 25.
35. 3,50 UDP19-35/38 24. PCX 063/068 25.
38. 3,50 UDP19-35/38 24. PCX 063/068 25.
42. 3,75 UDP19-42/45 24. PCX 068/073 10.
45. 3,75 UDP19-42/45 24. PCX 068/073 10.
48. 4,25 UDP19-48 24. PCX 072/080 10.
54. 4,25 UDP19-54/57 24. PCX 082/085 10.
57. 4,25 UDP19-54/57 24. PCX 082/085 10.
60. 4,75 UDP19-60/64 20. PCX 088/092 10.
64. 4,75 UDP19-60/64 20. PCX 088/092 10.
76. 5,50 UDP19-76/80 16. PCX 099/103 10.
80. 5,50 UDP19-76/80 16. PCX 099/103 10.
89. 6,00 UDP19-89 12. PCX 112/118 10.
102. 6,00 UDP19-102/108 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
108. 6,00 UDP19-102/108 ● 12. PCX 133/137 10.
110. 6,00 UDP19-110/114 ● 12. PCX 137/142 10.
114. 6,00 UDP19-110/114 ● 12. PCX 137/142 10.
133. 6,00 UDP19-133/140 ● 12. PCX 164/169 10.
140. 6,00 UDP19-133/140 ● 12. PCX 164/169 10.
165. 6,00 UDP19-165/168 ● 6. PCX 206 10.
168. 6,00 UDP19-165/168 ● 6. PCX 206 10.
180. 6,00 UDP19-180 ● 4. - -
204. 6,00 UDP19-204 ● 4. - -
216. 6,00 UDP19-216/219 ● 4. - -
219. 6,00 UDP19-216/219 ● 4. - -
254. 6,00 UDP19-254 ● 3. - -
267. 6,00 UDP19-267/273 ● 3. - -
273. 6,00 UDP19-267/273 ● 3. - -
356. 4,20 UDP19-356 ● 1. - -
44 2019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix Ultima pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]

168. 6,00 UDP19-165/168 ● 6. PCX 206 10.
180. 6,00 UDP19-180 ● 4. - -
204. 6,00 UDP19-204 ● 4. - -
216. 6,00 UDP19-216/219 ● 4. - -
219. 6,00 UDP19-216/219 ● 4. - -
254. 6,00 UDP19-254 ● 3. - -
267. 6,00 UDP19-267/273 ● 3. - -
273. 6,00 UDP19-267/273 ● 3. - -
356. 4,20 UDP19-356 ● 1. - -
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance
[m]
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Clamps 25,0 mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
15. 2,00 UDP25-15/18 28. PCX 059/063 25.
18. 2,00 UDP25-15/18 28. PCX 059/063 25.
22. 2,75 UDP25-22/25 28. PCX 063/068 25.
25. 2,75 UDP25-22/25 28. PCX 063/068 25.
28. 3,00 UDP25-28/30 28. PCX 068/073 10.
30. 3,00 UDP25-28/30 28. PCX 068/073 10.
35. 3,50 UDP25-35/38 24. PCX 072/080 10.
38. 3,50 UDP25-35/38 24. PCX 072/080 10.
42. 3,75 UDP25-42/45 24. PCX 082/085 10.
45. 3,75 UDP25-42/45 24. PCX 082/085 10.
48. 4,25 UDP25-48 24. PCX 088/092 10.
54. 4,25 UDP25-54/57 24. PCX 092/099 10.
57. 4,25 UDP25-54/57 24. PCX 092/099 10.
60. 4,75 UDP25-60/64 20. PCX 099/103 10.
64. 4,75 UDP25-60/64 20. PCX 099/103 10.
76. 5,50 UDP25-76/80 16. PCX 112/118 10.
80. 5,50 UDP25-76/80 16. PCX 112/118 10.
89. 6,00 UDP25-89 12. PCX 137/142 10.
133. 6,00 UDP25-133/140 ● 12. PCX 190 10.
140. 6,00 UDP25-133/140 ● 12. PCX 190 10.
160. 6,00 UDP25-160 ● 6. PCX 206 10.
165. 6,00 UDP25-165/168 ● 6. PCX 222 10.
168. 6,00 UDP25-165/168 ● 6. PCX 222 10.
204. 6,00 UDP25-204 ● 1. - -
216. 6,00 UDP25-216/219 ● 4. - -
219. 6,00 UDP25-216/219 ● 4. - -
254. 6,00 UDP25-254 ● 3. - -
267. 6,00 UDP25-267/273 ● 3. - -
273. 6,00 UDP25-267/273 ● 3. - -
306. 6,00 UDP25-306 ● 1. - -
324. 4,20 UDP25-324 ● 1. - -
356. 4,20 UDP25-356 ● 3. - -
406. 4,20 UDP25-406 ● 3. - -
457. 3,70 UDP25-457 ● 4. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
452019 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armafix Ultima pipe supports and clamps
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Max. permissible distance